TABULAR STATEMENT OF THE VOTES CAST FOR COUNTY SUPERVISOR AT THE SPRING ELECTION HELD IN THE SEVERAL WARDS, VILLAGES AND ELECTION DISTRICTS IN THE COUNTY OF MILWAUKEE ON THE 1ST DAY OF APRIL, 2008.

COUNTY SUPERVISOR - DISTRICT 3

	LAST VOTER <u>NUMBER</u>	Gerry <u>Broderick</u>	<u>Scat</u>
VILLAGE OF SHOREWOOD			
Wards 1, 2	488	323	4
Wards 3, 4	880	522	2
Wards 5, 6	653	357	12
Wards 7, 8	519	303	1
Wards 9, 10	561	341	5
Wards 11, 12	510	298	6
, ,			
Total	3611	2144	30
CITY OF MILWAUKEE			
A.D. 3 Ward 38	568	359	11
A.D. 3 Ward 39	266	190	1
A.D. 3 Ward 40	531	357	10
A.D. 3 Ward 42	826	485	14
A.D. 3 Ward 43	355	220	5
A.D. 3 Ward 44	330	219	5
A.D. 3 Ward 45	234	148	1
A.D. 3 Ward 46	229	145	3
A.D. 3 Ward 47	238	149	5
A.D. 3 Ward 49	333	192	7
A.D. 3 Ward 50	317	189	3
A.D. 3 Ward 51	572	358	11
A.D. 3 Ward 52	428	250	5
A.D. 3 Ward 53	457	265	6
A.D. 3 Ward 54	686	410	5
A.D. 4 Ward 56	502	329	3
A.D. 4 Ward 59	376	236	3
Total	7248	4501	98
COUNTY TOTAL	10859	6645	128

STATEMENT OF THE BOARD OF COUNTY CANVASSERS SPRING GENERAL ELECTION - APRIL 1, 2008 COUNTY BOARD SUPERVISOR - DISTRICT 3

STATE OF WISCONSIN))ss. COUNTY OF MILWAUKEE)

We, Judith A. Mount, Democratic Commissioner, W. Scott Nelson, Republican Commissioner, and Yolanda Konsionowski, Democratic Commissioner of the Milwaukee County Election Commission constituting the Board of Canassers of said County, do hereby certify that the following and within statement is correct and true as compiled from the original returns made to the Board of Election Commissioners of said County and as compared thereby by us, and that from said return it appears that in the several wards, municipalities and election districts of said County on the day of April 2008:

The whole number of votes cast for County Board Supervisor District 3 was					of which
Gerry Broderick	received	6645	votes		
Scattering	received	128	votes.		

WITNESS OUR HANDS at the office of the County Board of Election Commissioners at Milwaukee, in said County, this day of April, 2008.

STATE OF WISCONSIN))ss. COUNTY OF MILWAUKEE)

I, Judith A. Mount, Chairperson of the Board of Election Commissioners of said County do hereby certify that the foregoing has been compared by me with the original certified statement of the Board of County Canvassers on file in our office, and that the same is a a true copy thereof, and of the whole of such original.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the seal of the Board of Election Commissioners of said County at Milwaukee, this day of April, 2008.

Judith A. Mount, Chairperson MILWAUKEE COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS